
Company Interest Contact Person Mailing Address Phone # Fax # Email
GJ Winwater Vendor Casey Kenney 819 21 1/2 Rd., Bldg A, GJ CO  81505 970.255.9015 970.255.9018 cbkenney@winwaterworks.com
GJ Pipe Vendor Dwayne Hall 2868 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81501 970.243.4604 970.241.788

1 dwayne.hall@gjpipe.com
WCCA Planroom Carrie Capra 2470 F Road, Suite 14, GJ, CO  81505 970.245.1384 970.245.1394 wcca@wcca-gj.com
Core and Main Vendor Joe Vescio 3026 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81504 970.628.7104 970.434.4817 joe.vescio@coreandmain.com
Dirtworks Construction, LLCContractor Branden Hughes 2195 I Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.241.1691 970.241.2570 dirtworksconstruction@gmail.com
M.A. Concrete Contractor Andy Azcarraga 2323 River Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.250.8050 970.243.9757 maconcreteandy@bresnan.net
CW Construction Contractor Chanz Weaver 825 21 1/2 Rd., GJ, CO 81505 970.640.0922 chanz@cwconst.com
Sorter Construction Contractor Jesse Nelson 2802 Hwy 50, GJ, CO  81501 970.260.5142 970.242.9040 jesse@sorterdigs.com
United Companies Contractor Jacob Davis 970.326.6437 jacob.davis@unitedco.com
White Mountain Operating Sub Mallory Paulson 43 Industrial Site Ext Rd., Pinedale, WY 970.985.9591 mpaulson@wmoperating.com
Rain for Rent Vendor Scott Detlefsen 100 Oil Ct., Rifle, CO 970.620.2275 sdetlefsen@rainforrent.com
K&D Construction Contractor Kelly Waddington 648 N. Terrace Dr., GJ, CO  81507 970.433.7533 keven@kdconstructioninc.com
Marsau Enterprises, Inc. Terry Alexander 580.541.3441 terry.alexander@marsauenterprises.com
Dodge Data & Analytics Planroom 800.768.5594 projectdata@constuction.com
Construct Connect Planroom Amy Xie 513.458.8513 866.570.8187 amy.xie@constructconnect.com
United Rentals Trench Safety Sub Chuck Peterson 1139 N. 27th Ave., Phoenix, AZ  85009 602.281.1313 chpeterso@ur.com
Construction Reporter, LLC Josh Cutler 505.243.9793 jcutler@constructionreporter.com

PLANHOLDERS LIST
22 Road Waterline Replacement Project (H.5 Rd. to I.6 Rd.)

PRE-BID, Thursday, April 30, 2020 at 11:00 A.M, 22 Rd. and I Rd.
Bid Opening Thursday, May 7, 2020 at 2:00 PM, Ute Office


